QSFP-SR4-100G Data
Sheet
Page 1 of 13Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
Application
• 100GBASE-SR4 100G Ethernet
Features
• Hot Pluggable QSFP28 Form Factor, RoHS-6 Compliant
• Supports 103.1Gb/s Aggregate Bit Rate

QSFP-SR4-100G Data Sheet
Page 10 of 13Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
Order Information
Part Number Description
QSFP-SR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 850nm 100m Transceiver,MPO-12，100M over OM4 MMF
QSFP-SR4-100G-I QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 850nm 100m Transceiver (Industrial ），MPO-12，100M over OM4 MMF
QSFP-PSM4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-PSM4 1310nm 500m Transceiver，LC，500m over SMF
QSFP-CWDM4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-CWDM4 1310nm 2km Transceiver，LC，2km over SMF
QSFP-4W10-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-eCWDM4 1310nm 10km Transceiver，LC，10m over SMF
QSFP-LR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver，LC，10km over SMF
QSFP-ZR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-ZR4 1310nm 80km Transceiver，LC，80km over SMF
QSFP-LR4-100G-I QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver (Industrial )，LC，10km over SMF
QSFP-LR4-100GM QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 and 112GBASE-OTU4 Dual Rate 1310nm 10km Transceiver ，LC，10km over SMF
QSFP-ELR4-100GM QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 and 112GBASE-OTU4 Dual Rate 1310nm 20km Transceiver，LC，20km over SMF
OSFP-ER4-100GM QSFP28 100GBASE-ER4 and 112GBASE-OTU4 Dual Rate 1310nm 40km Transceiver ，LC，40km over SMF
QSFP-SR4-100G Data Sheet
Page 11 of 13Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
QSFP-ER4L-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-ER4 1310nm 40km Transceiver，LC，40km over SMF
QSFP-SR4-100G Data Sheet
Page 12 of 13Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
Delaware, United States
Address：Delaware: 380 Centerpoint Blvd, New